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Barge 250-10

Official No./Flag:
Home Port:

Year Built:

GRT:

Length:

Breadth:

Depth:

Cargo Capacity BBLs:

Tanks:

COI Route Permitted:

Cargo:

572537/USA

San Francisco, CA
1976

2,654

250'

75'

16.1'

49,993

1 P: 1855 BBLs
2 P: 4463BBLs
3 P: 4467 BBLs
4 P: 4455 BBLs

5 P: 1604 BBLs

Ocean

A

1C: 2179 BBLs

2 C: 4202 BBLs

3 C: 4201 BBLs

4 C: 4207 BBLs

5 C: 1487 BBLs

1S: 1854 BBLs

2 S: 4473 BBLs

3 S: 4465BBLs

4 S: 4475 BBLs

5S: 1606 BBLs
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